MIC2586/MIC2586R
Single-Channel, Positive High-Voltage
Hot Swap Controller/Sequencer
Power, Connect and Protect is a trademark of Micrel, Inc
Micrel, Inc • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax +1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
October 2004 1 M9999-102204
 (408) 955-1690
General Description

• Medical systems
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information
Part Number
Standard Pb-Free
PWRGD Polarity Circuit Breaker Function Package
MIC2586-1BM MIC2586-1YM Active-HIGH Latched 14 pin SOIC
MIC2586-2BM MIC2586-2YM Active-LOW Latched 14 pin SOIC
MIC2586R-1BM MIC2586R-1YM Active- HIGH Auto-retry 14 pin SOIC
MIC2586R-2BM MIC2586R-2YM Active-LOW Auto-retry 14 pin SOIC
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Micrel MIC2586/MIC2586R
Power, Connect and Protect is a trademark of Micrel, Inc
Micrel, Inc • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax +1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
October 2004 2 M9999-102204
 (408) 955-1690
Typical Application
MIC2586/86R Typical Application Circuit
Pin Configuration
14-Pin SOIC (M)
MIC2586-1BM
MIC2586R-1BM